
Date Location 

Wednesday 4th June 2025 

 

Llandyssil Hall 

Wednesday 2nd July 2025 

 

Llandyssil Hall 

Wednesday 6th August 2025 

 

Llandyssil Hall 

Wednesday 3rd September 205 

 

Llandyssil Hall 

Wednesday 1st October 2025 

 

Abermule Community Centre 

Wednesday 5th November 2025 

 

Abermule Community Centre 

Wednesday 3rd December 2025 

 

Abermule Community Centre 

2026  

Wednesday 7th January 2026 

 

Abermule Community Centre 

Wednesday 4th February 2026 

 

Abermule Community Centre 

Wednesday 4th March 2026 

 

Abermule Community Centre 

Wednesday 1st April  2026 

 

Abermule Community Centre 

 

 


